
Sunday 14 August 2022 Replacement bus service  

Replacement bus service running between Gateshead - Jarrow service 900 and Gateshead - South Hylton Service 901   

Gateshead to Jarrow/South Hylton

Service Number 901 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 900
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand D) 05:39 06:09 06:13 06:23 06:40 06:54 07:10 07:19 07:40 07:49 08:10 08:19 08:40 08:49 09:10 09:16 09:25 09:40
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 05:44 06:14 06:18 06:28 06:45 06:59 07:15 07:24 07:45 07:54 08:15 08:24 08:45 08:54 09:15 09:21 09:30 09:45
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 05:47 06:17 06:21 06:31 06:48 07:02 07:18 07:27 07:48 07:57 08:18 08:27 08:48 08:57 09:18 09:24 09:33 09:48
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand R) 05:50 06:20 06:24 06:34 06:51 07:05 07:21 07:30 07:51 08:00 08:21 08:30 08:51 09:00 09:21 09:27 09:36 09:51
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop B) 05:54 06:24 06:28 06:38 06:55 07:09 07:25 07:34 07:55 08:04 08:25 08:34 08:55 09:04 09:25 09:31 09:40 09:55
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand C) 06:02 06:32 06:46 07:17 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:39
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand A) 06:10 06:40 06:54 07:25 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:47
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand B) 06:20 06:50 07:04 07:35 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:57
SEABURN (Station Road Stand B) 06:29 06:59 07:13 07:44 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:06
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand B) 06:32 07:02 07:16 07:47 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:09
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand B) 06:34 07:04 07:18 07:49 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:11
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand G) 06:39 07:09 07:23 07:54 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:16
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 06:46 07:16 07:30 08:01 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:23
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand B) 06:49 07:19 07:33 08:04 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:26
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop B) 06:51 07:21 07:35 08:06 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:28
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop B) 06:55 07:25 07:39 08:10 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:32
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 07:01 07:31 07:45 08:16 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:38
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop B) 06:33 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 09:45 10:00
JARROW (Interchange, Stand B) 06:40 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 09:52 10:07

Service Number 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand D) 09:41 09:55 09:56 10:10 10:11 10:25 10:26 10:40 10:41 10:55 10:56 11:10 11:11 11:25 11:26 11:40 11:41 11:55
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 09:46 10:00 10:01 10:15 10:16 10:30 10:31 10:45 10:46 11:00 11:01 11:15 11:16 11:30 11:31 11:45 11:46 12:00
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 09:49 10:03 10:04 10:18 10:19 10:33 10:34 10:48 10:49 11:03 11:04 11:18 11:19 11:33 11:34 11:48 11:49 12:03
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand R) 09:52 10:06 10:07 10:21 10:22 10:36 10:37 10:51 10:52 11:06 11:07 11:21 11:22 11:36 11:37 11:51 11:52 12:06
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop B) 09:56 10:10 10:11 10:25 10:26 10:40 10:41 10:55 10:56 11:10 11:11 11:25 11:26 11:40 11:41 11:55 11:56 12:10
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand C) 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand A) 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand B) 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22
SEABURN (Station Road Stand B) 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand B) 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand B) 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand G) 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand B) 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop B) 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop B) 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop B) 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15
JARROW (Interchange, Stand B) 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22

Continued



Sunday 14 August 2022 Replacement bus service  

Replacement bus service running between Gateshead - Jarrow service 900 and Gateshead - South Hylton Service 901   

Service Number 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand D) 11:56 12:10 12:11 12:25 12:26 12:40 12:41 12:55 12:56 13:10 13:11 13:25 13:26 13:40 13:41 13:55 13:56 14:10
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 12:01 12:15 12:16 12:30 12:31 12:45 12:46 13:00 13:01 13:15 13:16 13:30 13:31 13:45 13:46 14:00 14:01 14:15
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 12:04 12:18 12:19 12:33 12:34 12:48 12:49 13:03 13:04 13:18 13:19 13:33 13:34 13:48 13:49 14:03 14:04 14:18
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand R) 12:07 12:21 12:22 12:36 12:37 12:51 12:52 13:06 13:07 13:21 13:22 13:36 13:37 13:51 13:52 14:06 14:07 14:21
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop B) 12:11 12:25 12:26 12:40 12:41 12:55 12:56 13:10 13:11 13:25 13:26 13:40 13:41 13:55 13:56 14:10 14:11 14:25
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand C) 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand A) 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand B) 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37
SEABURN (Station Road Stand B) 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand B) 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand B) 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand G) 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand B) 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop B) 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop B) 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop B) 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30
JARROW (Interchange, Stand B) 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37

Service Number 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand D) 14:11 14:25 14:26 14:40 14:41 14:55 14:56 15:10 15:11 15:25 15:26 15:40 15:41 15:55 15:56 16:10 16:11 16:25
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 14:16 14:30 14:31 14:45 14:46 15:00 15:01 15:15 15:16 15:30 15:31 15:45 15:46 16:00 16:01 16:15 16:16 16:30
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 14:19 14:33 14:34 14:48 14:49 15:03 15:04 15:18 15:19 15:33 15:34 15:48 15:49 16:03 16:04 16:18 16:19 16:33
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand R) 14:22 14:36 14:37 14:51 14:52 15:06 15:07 15:21 15:22 15:36 15:37 15:51 15:52 16:06 16:07 16:21 16:22 16:36
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop B) 14:26 14:40 14:41 14:55 14:56 15:10 15:11 15:25 15:26 15:40 15:41 15:55 15:56 16:10 16:11 16:25 16:26 16:40
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand C) 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand A) 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand B) 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52
SEABURN (Station Road Stand B) 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand B) 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand B) 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand G) 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand B) 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop B) 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop B) 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop B) 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45
JARROW (Interchange, Stand B) 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52

Continued



Sunday 14 August 2022 Replacement bus service  

Replacement bus service running between Gateshead - Jarrow service 900 and Gateshead - South Hylton Service 901   

Service Number 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand D) 16:26 16:40 16:41 16:55 16:56 17:10 17:11 17:25 17:26 17:40 17:41 17:55 17:56
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 16:31 16:45 16:46 17:00 17:01 17:15 17:16 17:30 17:31 17:45 17:46 18:00 18:01
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop B) 16:34 16:48 16:49 17:03 17:04 17:18 17:19 17:33 17:34 17:48 17:49 18:03 18:04
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand R) 16:37 16:51 16:52 17:06 17:07 17:21 17:22 17:36 17:37 17:51 17:52 18:06 18:07
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop B) 16:41 16:55 16:56 17:10 17:11 17:25 17:26 17:40 17:41 17:55 17:56 18:10 18:11
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand C) 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand A) 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand B) 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37
SEABURN (Station Road Stand B) 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand B) 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand B) 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand G) 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand B) 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop B) 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop B) 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop B) 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15
JARROW (Interchange, Stand B) 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22

Continued



Sunday 14 August 2022 Replacement bus service  

Replacement bus service running between Gateshead - Jarrow service 900 and Gateshead - South Hylton Service 901   

Jarrow to Gateshead and South Hylton to Gateshead (one early morning service starts service at South Shields)

Service Number 900 900 900 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900
SOUTH SHIELDS (Interchange, Stand Q) 06:38
CHICHESTER (Chichester Road, Stop A) 06:44
TYNE DOCK (Boldon Lane, Stop A) 06:48
SIMONSIDE (Newcastle Road, Stand A) 06:51
BEDE (Bedesway, Stop E) 06:55
JARROW (Interchange Stand D) 07:00 07:14 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:11
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop A) 07:07 07:21 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:18
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 06:18 06:48 07:06 07:36 08:00 08:30 09:00
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop A) 06:24 06:54 07:12 07:42 08:06 08:36 09:06
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop A) 06:28 06:58 07:16 07:46 08:10 08:40 09:10
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand A) 06:30 07:00 07:18 07:48 08:12 08:42 09:12
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 06:35 07:05 07:23 07:53 08:17 08:47 09:17
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand E) 06:40 07:10 07:28 07:58 08:22 08:52 09:22
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand A) 06:43 07:13 07:31 08:01 08:25 08:55 09:25
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand A) 06:45 07:15 07:33 08:03 08:27 08:57 09:27
SEABURN (Station Road Stand A) 06:48 07:18 07:36 08:06 08:30 09:00 09:30
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand A) 06:57 07:27 07:45 08:15 08:39 09:09 09:39
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand F) 07:07 07:37 07:55 08:25 08:49 09:19 09:49
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand A) 07:14 07:44 08:02 08:32 08:56 09:26 09:56
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop A) 06:23 06:37 06:52 07:12 07:22 07:26 07:52 07:54 08:10 08:24 08:40 08:54 09:04 09:24 09:34 09:54 10:04 10:23
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand X) 06:28 06:42 06:57 07:17 07:27 07:31 07:57 07:59 08:15 08:29 08:45 08:59 09:09 09:29 09:39 09:59 10:09 10:28
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 06:30 06:44 06:59 07:19 07:29 07:33 07:59 08:01 08:17 08:31 08:47 09:01 09:11 09:31 09:41 10:01 10:11 10:30
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 06:33 06:47 07:02 07:22 07:32 07:36 08:02 08:04 08:20 08:34 08:50 09:04 09:14 09:34 09:44 10:04 10:14 10:33
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand X) 06:38 06:52 07:07 07:27 07:37 07:41 08:07 08:09 08:25 08:39 08:55 09:09 09:19 09:39 09:49 10:09 10:19 10:38

Continued



Sunday 14 August 2022 Replacement bus service  

Replacement bus service running between Gateshead - Jarrow service 900 and Gateshead - South Hylton Service 901   

Service Number 901 900 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
JARROW (Interchange Stand D) 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop A) 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 09:30 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop A) 09:36 09:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop A) 09:40 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand A) 09:42 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 09:47 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand E) 09:52 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand A) 09:55 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand A) 09:57 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
SEABURN (Station Road Stand A) 10:00 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand A) 10:09 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand F) 10:19 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand A) 10:26 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop A) 10:34 10:38 10:53 10:56 11:08 11:11 11:23 11:26 11:38 11:41 11:53 11:56 12:08 12:11 12:23 12:26 12:38 12:41
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand X) 10:39 10:43 10:58 11:01 11:13 11:16 11:28 11:31 11:43 11:46 11:58 12:01 12:13 12:16 12:28 12:31 12:43 12:46
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 10:41 10:45 11:00 11:03 11:15 11:18 11:30 11:33 11:45 11:48 12:00 12:03 12:15 12:18 12:30 12:33 12:45 12:48
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 10:44 10:48 11:03 11:06 11:18 11:21 11:33 11:36 11:48 11:51 12:03 12:06 12:18 12:21 12:33 12:36 12:48 12:51
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand X) 10:49 10:53 11:08 11:11 11:23 11:26 11:38 11:41 11:53 11:56 12:08 12:11 12:23 12:26 12:38 12:41 12:53 12:56

Service Number 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
JARROW (Interchange Stand D) 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop A) 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop A) 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop A) 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand A) 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand E) 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand A) 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand A) 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19
SEABURN (Station Road Stand A) 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand A) 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand F) 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand A) 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop A) 12:53 12:56 13:08 13:11 13:23 13:26 13:38 13:41 13:53 13:56 14:08 14:11 14:23 14:26 14:38 14:41 14:53 14:56
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand X) 12:58 13:01 13:13 13:16 13:28 13:31 13:43 13:46 13:58 14:01 14:13 14:16 14:28 14:31 14:43 14:46 14:58 15:01
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 13:00 13:03 13:15 13:18 13:30 13:33 13:45 13:48 14:00 14:03 14:15 14:18 14:30 14:33 14:45 14:48 15:00 15:03
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 13:03 13:06 13:18 13:21 13:33 13:36 13:48 13:51 14:03 14:06 14:18 14:21 14:33 14:36 14:48 14:51 15:03 15:06
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand X) 13:08 13:11 13:23 13:26 13:38 13:41 13:53 13:56 14:08 14:11 14:23 14:26 14:38 14:41 14:53 14:56 15:08 15:11

Continued



Sunday 14 August 2022 Replacement bus service  

Replacement bus service running between Gateshead - Jarrow service 900 and Gateshead - South Hylton Service 901   

Service Number 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901
JARROW (Interchange Stand D) 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop A) 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop A) 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop A) 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand A) 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand E) 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand A) 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand A) 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34
SEABURN (Station Road Stand A) 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand A) 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand F) 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand A) 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop A) 15:08 15:11 15:23 15:26 15:38 15:41 15:53 15:56 16:08 16:11 16:23 16:26 16:38 16:41 16:53 16:56 17:08 17:11
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand X) 15:13 15:16 15:28 15:31 15:43 15:46 15:58 16:01 16:13 16:16 16:28 16:31 16:43 16:46 16:58 17:01 17:13 17:16
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 15:15 15:18 15:30 15:33 15:45 15:48 16:00 16:03 16:15 16:18 16:30 16:33 16:45 16:48 17:00 17:03 17:15 17:18
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 15:18 15:21 15:33 15:36 15:48 15:51 16:03 16:06 16:18 16:21 16:33 16:36 16:48 16:51 17:03 17:06 17:18 17:21
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand X) 15:23 15:26 15:38 15:41 15:53 15:56 16:08 16:11 16:23 16:26 16:38 16:41 16:53 16:56 17:08 17:11 17:23 17:26

Service Number 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 900 901 901 901 901 901 901
JARROW (Interchange Stand D) 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11
HEBBURN (Station Road, Stop A) 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18
SOUTH HYLTON (Hylton Bank Stand A) 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37
PALLION (Pallion New Road, Stop A) 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43
MILLFIELD (Hylton Road, Stop A) 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47
UNIVERSITY (Chester Road Stand A) 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49
PARK LANE (Interchange Stand A) 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54
SUNDERLAND (Fawcett Street Stand E) 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:29 18:44 18:59
St PETER'S (North Bridge Street Stand A) 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02
STADIUM OF LIGHT (Newcastle Road Stand A) 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04
SEABURN (Station Road Stand A) 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07
EAST BOLDON (Cleadon Lane Stand A) 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16
BROCKLEY WHINS (Brisbane Avenue Stand F) 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26
FELLGATE (Calf Close Lane Stand A) 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33
PELAW (Shields Road, Stop A) 17:23 17:26 17:38 17:41 17:53 17:56 18:08 18:11 18:23 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41
HEWORTH (Interchange, Stand X) 17:28 17:31 17:43 17:46 17:58 18:01 18:13 18:16 18:28 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:31 19:46
FELLING (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 17:30 17:33 17:45 17:48 18:00 18:03 18:15 18:18 18:30 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:18 19:33 19:48
GATESHEAD STADIUM (Sunderland Road, Stop A) 17:33 17:36 17:48 17:51 18:03 18:06 18:18 18:21 18:33 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51
GATESHEAD (Interchange, Stand X) 17:38 17:41 17:53 17:56 18:08 18:11 18:23 18:26 18:38 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56


